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1 A me rica n Gy mna st ics SM 191.500 47.675 48.300 47.575 47.950

12 1 5

108 Gabr ie lla  A li 9 .550 9.775 9.7509.525

106 Cara  Berry 9.550 9.425

102 Hannah Edw ards 9.550 9.475

105 Yasm ine  Anderson 9.525 9.900 9.525

107 Zorah Pascha l 9.500

305 A lyvia  T e lle r 9.650 9.7759.650

110 Harper Hendr ickson 9.575 9.475

206 Katy M cQua id 9.400 9.450

104 Ashtyn Hill 9 .475

2 Ze nith Elite SM 190.712 47.975 46.962 48.000 47.775

31 5 2

345 S he lbi Koz low ski 9.675 9.550 9.700

144 A llison Herrm ann 9.650 9.6259.650

250 Grace  M acha 9.650 9.550

347 Julia  Paske ro 9.550

349 Cass idy Ledezm a 9.450 9.400 9.4509.675

150 S ienna  S tevens 9.375 9.525

141 Chloe  Long 9.350

147 Peyton Bunck 9.287 9.4759.600

348 S ophia  S ake lson 9.525

3 Te xa s  Cha mpion SM 190.150 47.275 47.175 47.800 47.900

24T 4 3

328 M ade lyn M orton 9.750 9.350 9.4509.400

239 Avery W a lke r 9.675 9.350 9.475

326 Kar issa  Dunham 9.525 9.750 9.6259.450

327 Jenna  S am ples 9.250 9.625

330 Jordyn Ullm an 9.075 9.325

237 Em ily Nicho lson 9.400 9.7259.650

324 M adison Brow n 9.650

335 Nata lie  S ava rese 9.650

4 Cla ss ic SM 189.100 47.275 46.625 48.025 47.175

4T4T 6 1

115 M ade line  Dean 9.775 9.450 9.4509.900

216 Gates Oakley 9.600 9.400 9.5009.575

217 M ia  T ije r ina 9.500 9.350 9.6259.525

116 S ydney A lexander 9.200 9.275 9.4009.750

218 S aniyah Kane 9.200

310 Abiga il Bacon 9.150 9.2009.275
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5 GSC A bile ne SM 188.575 46.975 47.250 47.175 47.175

4T6 3 7

123 M akayla  Fa r ley 9.500 9.350 9.2509.325

318 A r ia  S utton 9.475

225 Abiga il C r ibbs 9.350 9.350

226 Chloe  M cGary 9.325 9.700 9.4009.325

316 Hannah Barne tt 9.325 9.525 9.525

317 A lexis  Ross 9.325 9.5509.400

314 Noe lle  Cous ins 9.5509.600

315 M akayla  Ea r l 9.425

6 Infinite  Bounds SM 188.100 47.375 47.575 47.625 45.525

83 2 4

323 Caro line  Ha thaw ay 9.575 9.650 9.2759.700

125 Julianna  Byland 9.500 9.0259.450

127 Kynadee  Danna 9.500 9.525 9.000

227 Kae lyn Dar ilek 9.425 9.375 9.0509.500

228 Ashle igh Brow n 9.375 9.675 9.500

126 Benna  Ca llander 9.350 9.475

124 M a llory S izem ore 9.175

7 Flipna st ics SM 186.475 46.425 46.525 47.200 46.325

67 7 6

301 Jess ica  S a lgado 9.625 9.425 9.3509.725

103 S avanah S w ear ingen 9.500 9.100

311 T iffanie  F reem an 9.450 9.200 9.7759.500

219 Ce leste  V ega 9.325 9.350 9.0509.425

201 Ha ley W a lls 8.525 9.300

204 S ona li George 9.375

202 T aylor  England 9.175 9.0509.250

8 Te xa s  Ea st SM 182.025 46.175 46.450 43.825 45.575

78 8 8

149 Danica  V esta l 9.325 9.250 9.3509.050

145 Chyla r  W ilson 9.325 9.175 9.2008.300

146 A liyah C row 9.325 9.1258.575

350 Kylie  Davis 9.200 9.450 9.050

143 M ika lah Edw ards 9.000 9.175 8.850

148 Kaci Ca in 9.400 8.8509.050
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